Pos

online 31 marzo 2020
nickname
giacomo_marchesi
LORENZ0O5220
FrancescoC11
Michelangelo2011
Nic_Pano
Mattia_Mancini
Lorenzolau
Jek_Bonistalli
Antea2020
LarissaZerbi
Leonn2010
Nicomonquarta
Elenose
giacomocarbo

1° Torneo Alborelle

sistema Arena, durata partita 15 minuti, durata torneo 90 minuti

player
Marchesi Giacomo
Vittadello Lorenzo
Colombo Francesco
Midiri Michelangelo
Panini Nicolo
Mancini Mattia
Laureri Lorenzo
Bonistalli Giacomo
Molinari Antea
Zerbi Larissa
Egger Leon
Montorfano Nicold
Noseda Elena
Carbonero Giacomo

elo chess
1493
1081
1267
945
1038
730
1067
997
1009
962
837
844
748
909

punti
31
11
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